Test Points
DIAGNOSTIC TEST POINTS, HOSES, ADAPTERS & GAUGES
Brennan
TEST Points
Brennan offers an extensive range of diagnostic test points, adapters,
hoses and pressure gauges. Our inventory levels will ensure a short
delivery time from our strategically placed warehouses nationwide.
Diagnostic test points allow you to:

- Suitable for hydraulic oils and other mineral based fluids
- �Brennan’s superior zinc-nickel plating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hex
M 16 h1
h2
G
17 10
(.39)(.67)
		  WORKING
		  PRESSURE	 IN/MM
THREAD	 SEALING	 psi/bar	 h1	 h2	 Hex	 PART NUMBER
M8 x 1	 Type A	 3625	 1.5	 0.33	 0.67	 DP7005-08
		  250	 38	 8,5	 17
M10 x 1		  9137	 1.5	 0.39	 0.67	 DP7005-10
		  630	 38	 9,8	 17
M12 x 1,5	 Type B	 9137	 1.46	 0.47	 0.67	 DP7005-12
		  630	 37	 12	 17
M14 x 1,5		  9137	 1.46	 0.47	 0.75	 DP7005-14
		  630	 37	 12	 19
M16 x 1,5		  9137	 1.46	 0.47	 0.87	 DP7005-16
		  630	 37	 12	 22
G1/4		  9137	 1.46	 0.47	 0.75	 DP7002-04
		  630	 37	 12	 19
G1/4	 Type C	 9137	 1.46	 0.47	 0.75	 DP7002-04-PO
		  630	 37	 12	 19
R1/4 K	 Type D	 9137	 1.38	 0.47	 0.67	 DP7000-04
		  630	 35	 12	 17
1/8 NPT		  5801	 1.42	 0.39	 0.67	 DP2404-02
		  400	 36	 10	 17
1/4 NPT		  9137	 1.38	 0.59	 0.67	 DP2404-04

4
WWW. B R E N N A N I N C .CO M
ORDERING INFORMATION
				    IN/MM
PIPE 0D INCH	 JIC SIZE	 VERSION	 h	 Hex A	 Hex B	 THREAD (G)	 PART NUMBER
1/4”	 -4	  		  2.09	 0.67	 0.67	 7/16-20 UNF	 DP6504-04
		   		  53	 17	 17
3/8”	 -6	  		  2.19	 0.75	 0.67	 9/16-18 UNF	 DP6504-06
		   		  55,5	 19	 17
1/2”	 -8	  		  2.22	 0.87	 0.75	 3/4-16 UNF	 DP6504-08
		   		  56,5	 22	 19
3/4”	 -12	  		  2.78	 1.26	 - 	� 1-1/16-12 UN	 DP6504-12
		   		  70,5	 32	 - �
1”	 -16	  		  2.72	 1.50	 - 	� 1-5/16-12 UN	 DP6504-16
		   		  69	 38	 - �
1-1/4”	 -20			   2.89	 1.97	 -	 1-5/8-12 UN	 DP6504-20
				    73.5	 50	 -
1-1/2”	 -24			   2.99	 2.36	 -	 1-7/8-12 UN	 DP6504-24
				    76	 60	 -
A
B
DIAGNOSTIC TEST COUPLING